

City of Crossville

392 North Main Street Crossville, Tennessee 38555

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 17-0450 Version: 1 Name: Citgo Food Mart

Type: Permit Status: Passed

 File created:
 11/17/2017
 In control:
 Beer Board

 On agenda:
 12/12/2017
 Final action:
 12/12/2017

Title: Citgo Food Mart

Sponsors: City Clerk

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Citgo Food Mart Beer App, 2. 294 Elmore Rd Map, 3. Citgo Beer Permit Ad

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
12/12/2017	1	City Council	approved as recommended	Pass

Citgo Food Mart

SUMMARY: An application has been submitted for an off-premises beer permit by Chandrakant Patel for Citgo Food Mart located at 294 Elmore Rd. This is a new owner.

BUDGET ACCOUNT:

NECESSARY COUNCIL ACTION: Approve permit